3837
LLDPE Tubing
The John Guest PE Range of plastic tubing is
produced in Linear Low Density Polyethylene for cold
and intermittent hot water applications.
Our tubing provides the benefits of a wide range of
temperature and pressure suitability, broad chemical
compatibility and is made from non contaminating

high pressure compressed air/pneumatic systems.
Potable water applications
John Guest LLDPE tubing is suitable for potable cold
water applications with a maximum chlorine content
of 4 parts per million (4 ppm). Heating water above
70oF (20oC) and or pressures above the maximum
will significantly reduce service life. Direct exposure
to sunlight will also significantly reduce its useful
service. As part of good practice tubing should be
inspected regularly. If there is any evidence
of damage, hardening or cracking it should be
replaced immediately.
Working temperatures and pressures - LLDPE
Tube tolerances
PART NO. OD ID LENGTH COIL RADII MINI BEND TUBE COLOUR SUFFIX
PE-08-BI-0500F- 1/4”(0.250”) 0.170” 500 FT 1.00” N B R E W G Y O * *
PE-08-BI-1000F- 1/4”(0.250”) 0.170” 1000 FT 1.00” N B R E W - Y O * *
PE-10-CI-0500F- 5/16”(0.312”) 0.187” 500 FT 1.13” N B R E W G Y O * *
PE-12-EI-0500F- 3/8”(0.375”) 0.250” 500 FT 1.25” N B R E W G Y O *
PE-16-GI-0250F- 1/2”(0.500”) 0.375” 250 FT 2.50” N B R E W G Y O *
PE-04025-0100M- 4mm 2.5mm 100m 25mm N B R E W G Y O * *
PE-0604-0100M- 6mm 4mm 100m 25mm N B R E W G Y O * *
PE-0806-0100M- 8mm 6mm 100m 30mm N B R E W G Y O * *
PE-1007-100M- 10mm 7mm 100m 32mm N B R E W G Y O *
PE-1209-100M- 12mm 9mm 100m 63mm N B R E W G Y O *
PE-15115-0100M- 15mm 11.5mm 100m 100mm - B R E - G - -
TUBE OD TUBE ID
1/4” x 0.170”
5/16” x 0.187”
3/8” x 0.25”